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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТУНИК Алиса Евгеньев СПБ  3  V  4  V  V  1 0.500 4 23 3
СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Анна МОС  V  4  1  V  V  1 0.500 2 21 4
ДОРОШЕНКО Влада А РОС  0  V  2  2  V  0 0.333 -10 14 6
БЕЛЫХ Ульяна Павлов КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
МАКОЕВА Кристина З АЛА  2  0 V3 2  V  2 0.333 -8 14 5
КУЗАКОВА Арина Але МОС  2  1  2  0  0  2 0.000 -23 7 7
АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Ми МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 16 27 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕЛЕПЕЕВА Виктори РОС  0  2  2  3  3  V 0.167 -14 15 6
МАКОЕВА Зарина Заур АЛА  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
САФАРЯН Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ОЗЕРОВА Дарья Михай МОС  V  2  4  4  V  V 0.500 5 25 4
СМИРНОВА Ксения Ев МОС  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 1 22 3
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия СПБ  V  3  1  1  1  V 0.333 -11 16 5
SADKOUSKAYA KATS BLR  4  1  2  2  3  4 0.000 -14 16 7

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАТУНОВА Злата Евг КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
СМИРНОВА Дария Евг МОС  0  V  V  4  4  V 0.500 3 23 3
МЯСНИКОВА Василис МОС  3  0  1  0  2  V 0.167 -17 11 6
ЮСУПОВА Елизавета МОС  1  4  V  2  4  V 0.333 0 21 5
МОРГУНОВА Евангели МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
КОЗЫРЕНКО Александ СПБ  0  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 -4 21 4
НАРТИКОЕВА Валери АЛА  0  1  3  0  2  V 0.167 -17 11 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАТАРУ Кира Валерье СПБ  V  3  V  4  V  1 0.500 2 23 3
МОРОЗОВА Анна Алек КУР  3  2  V  V  1  0 0.333 -12 16 6
АРАБАДЖИ Нелли Гри СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.667 7 25 2
ПОЖАРОВА София-Ма МОС  2  4  3  0  1  4 0.000 -16 14 7
КИРАКОСЯН Тамара А МОО  V  4  0  V  V  3 0.500 0 22 5
ХАБАРОВА Полина Иг МОС  1  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 2 20 4
БАСИЕВА Элина Валер АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУМАНИ Камилла Дми КУР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
ЕСИНА Елизавета Егор МОС  4  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 22 4
ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавет СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  0 0.667 6 22 2
БАТЫРОВА Тамила Ба АЛА  0  2  2  V  2  1 0.167 -17 12 7
МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  2  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 1 25 5
НИЗЯЕВА Агата Федор СПБ  3  3  2  V  4  0 0.167 -10 17 6
ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО  1  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРАФЕХ Лилиана Рика МОС  3  2  4  3  V  1 0.167 -10 18 7
ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО V4 V4 3  0  V  V 0.667 3 21 3
МИНЯЕВА Полина Ста СПБ  V  1  V  4  V  4 0.500 3 24 4
САТАЕВА Варвара Але СПБ  V V4 3  V  2  V 0.667 6 24 1
МУРТАЗОВА София С АЛА  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 3 22 2
TSYBULIA KIRA BLR  4  2  2  V  V  3 0.333 -2 21 6
САВОЦКАЯ Светлана МОС  V  3  V  0  2  V 0.500 -3 20 5

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЕРТАНОВА Леона Ол МОС  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 23 4
ПАВЛОВА Варвара Дм СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
ПОНОМАРЁВА Дарья МОО  0  0  2  3  3  V 0.167 -13 13 6
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия МОС  2  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 26 2
БЕЛОУСОВА Алена Ан АЛА  3  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 -5 21 5
БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира Ев СПБ  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
НОСОВА Екатерина Де СВЕ  2  4  1  0  4  2 0.000 -17 13 7

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДВИНЯНИНА София В МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
ЦКАЕВА Дана Чермено АЛА  4  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 2 21 4
BIRKOS ANNA BLR  0  0  1  1  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна Р СПБ  4  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
ЧЕЧИК Полина Артемо СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
БЫЧЕК Полина Алексе МОС  1  3  V  2  2  3 0.167 -10 16 6
КАШИРСКАЯ Анна Се ВРЖ  1  1  V  3  2  V 0.333 -6 17 5

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРИНОВА Ксения Ма МОС  2  V  1  4  1  1 0.167 -11 14 6
ШУБИНА Арина Денис ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада Вл МОС  0  0  2  1  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ДЫНИНА Варвара Серг СПБ  V  0  V  1  0  0 0.333 -12 11 5
ЛАПИНА Мария Алекс СПБ  V  2  V  V  0  2 0.500 -2 19 4
ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна Ал МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
ЯГУНОВА Вероника В МОО  V  0  V  V  V  4 0.667 11 24 3

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЛЬКУМОВА Викто МОС  0  V  0  1  2  1 0.167 -18 9 6
СУЧКОВА Елена Дмит МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлан СПБ  2  0  3  3  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ПАНАРИНА Милана О МОС  V  V  V  4  0  2 0.500 -1 21 4
ДУБКО Мария Владим МОС  V  1  V  V  2  0 0.500 -5 18 5
ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  V  3  V  V  V V4 0.833 13 27 2
ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 13 25 3
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮНЕМАН Ангелина Ру СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
СОГЛАЕВА София Ром КУР  1  4  3  V  V  3 0.333 -4 21 4
ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  3  V  4  3  3  0 0.167 -11 18 6
KARABTSOVA KSENI BLR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 3
ШАШКОВА Софья Вик МОС  2  2  V  1  V  0 0.333 -9 15 5
ШИРОКОВА Вероника СПБ  3  3  V  2  1  0 0.167 -14 14 7
ИОНИНА Иллария Кон МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 1

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЛЬНИК Мелания Ва СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья ТАТ  2  0  1  3  V 0.200 -10 11 5
ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся Ю КУР  2  V  2  3  V 0.400 2 17 4
КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС  0  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 19 3
БОНДАРЕВА Майя Ант СПБ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 1 20 2
БЕРКУТ Дамира Дмитр МОС  1  1  0  1  4 0.000 -18 7 6

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья СПБ  0  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 -4 20 5
ГУТОРОВА Ольга Олег КУР  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 13 26 3
БОРОВАЯ Дарья Серге МОС  3  0  V  2  3  4 0.167 -11 17 6
ТИМОНОВА Дина Сер РОС  3  1  3  2  3  3 0.000 -15 15 7
ИСМАГИЛОВА Самир ТАТ  V V4 V  V  0  V 0.833 9 24 2
ВОРОНКО Полина Але МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 1
СУБХАНКУЛОВА Мир СПБ  3  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 22 4

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САУТИЕВА Диана Але СПБ  V  V  1  V  4  V 0.667 11 25 2
ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия Ра ТАТ  2  1  4  V  V  V 0.500 0 22 4
ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева Мара АЛА  2  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 0 22 4
КУРИЛО Вера Павловн СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ГУСЕВА Алена Петров РОС  0  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ГРАНКОВА Софья Иль МОС  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
ФОМИНЫХ Варвара А МОС  0  3  4  0  V  3 0.167 -10 15 6

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вера Ан МОС  V  3  4  4  0  2 0.167 -10 18 6
SAKHON ULYANA BLR  3  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 1 24 4
МАШКИНА Ульяна Се БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 24 2
ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния Ф СПБ  V  3  1  2  1  0 0.167 -17 12 7
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  V  3  4  V  V  1 0.500 0 23 5
ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара Але МОС  V  V  4  V  2  4 0.500 5 25 3
ЧЕПУРНАЯ София Але СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЛЮК Анна Дени СПБ  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 6 21 2
ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
МУФАЗАЛОВА Карина БАШ  2  1  2  V  V 0.400 -2 15 4
БЕРЕЗИНА Мария Влад МОС  3  V V3  3  V 0.600 0 19 3
ХАНАЕВА Тамара Гер АЛА  0  1  2  V  V 0.400 -9 13 5
СОМОВА Наталья Серг МОС  V  3  2  3  4 0.200 -6 17 6

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА София БАШ  0  0  4  3  2 0.000 -16 9 6
ГОПАЛОВА Ксения Ал МОС  0  V  0  3  2 0.200 -10 10 5
САВКАЕВА Арина Сер МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
КОРШИКОВА Анна Ни ВРЖ  4  V  V  3  4 0.400 0 21 4
СОРОКИНА Анна Серг СПБ  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 1 19 3

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕУШКИНА Анастаси МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
НЕФЕДОВА София Ан СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  3  1  4  V  1 0.200 -7 14 5
СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС  0  4  V  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Вале ВРЖ  3  1  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна МОС  2  0  V  1  V 0.400 -4 13 4

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАХОВА Екатерина А БАШ  4  V  2  2  1  1 0.167 -13 15 7
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга Па МОС  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 2
ПЕТРОВА Екатерина И НИЖ  3  2  0  V  V  0 0.333 -11 15 6
ФАКИМОВА Арина Ай ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
IVANOVA MARIYA BLR  V  0  4  3  V  3 0.333 -6 20 5
ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия СПБ  V  2  2  1  4  V 0.333 -5 19 4
РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 6 24 3

Группа No 20
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья Дм МОС  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 20 2
ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира Ан СПБ  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 15 24 1
СТРИЖЕНОК Мария А КУР  2  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 18 3
АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана МОС  2  3  1  3  3 0.000 -13 12 6
ПЕТУХОВА Ирина Ма СВЕ  2  0  0  V  2 0.200 -14 9 5
САФИНА Дарья Рустем БАШ  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 1 20 4
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Группа No 21
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕВЦОВА Вероника Д МОС  1  3  3  V  0 0.200 -9 12 5
КУРОЧКИНА Виктория СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета МОС  V  0  0  V  V 0.600 1 15 3
МАЛАШКИНА Елизаве МОО  1  0  3  1  2 0.000 -18 7 6
ЕМАШЕВА Екатерина БАШ  V  3  3  0  V 0.400 -1 16 4

Группа No 22
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОГЛАЕВА Мария Ром КУР  V  2  V  4  V  1 0.500 2 22 4
ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения МОО  0  0  V  0  3  3 0.167 -15 11 6
АГЕКЯН Кира Ашотов СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 30 1
БОБОК Валерия Макси МОС  2  1  0  2  3  4 0.000 -18 12 7
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  4 0.667 5 24 2
КЛЮКИНА Элина Дми МОС  3  V  0  V  3  V 0.500 -3 21 5
ГЛАЗКОВА Арина Евге СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 2 24 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АГЕКЯН Кира Ашотовна СПБ 1.000 27 30 квалифицированных
2 ШАТУНОВА Злата Евгеньевна КУР 1.000 25 30 квалифицированных
3 ШУБИНА Арина Денисовна ТАТ 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
4 КУРИЛО Вера Павловна СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
5 ЧЕЧИК Полина Артемовна СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
6 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания Вадимовна СПБ 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных
7 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна Павловна КУР 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
7 ФАКИМОВА Арина Айратовна ТАТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
7 ЧЕПУРНАЯ София Александровна СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных

10 НЕФЕДОВА София Андреевна СПБ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
11 БАСИЕВА Элина Валерьевна АЛА 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
11 САФАРЯН Александра Арутюновна СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
13 КУРОЧКИНА Виктория Димитриев СПБ 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
14 АРТЕМЬЕВА Вероника Евгеньевна ТАТ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
15 СУЧКОВА Елена Дмитриевна МОО 0.833 18 29 квалифицированных
16 ПАВЛОВА Варвара Дмитриевна СПБ 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных
17 МАКОЕВА Зарина Зауровна АЛА 0.833 16 29 квалифицированных
18 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана Энверо МОО 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных
18 ИОНИНА Иллария Константиновна МОС 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных
18 ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна Алексеевна МОС 0.833 16 27 квалифицированных
21 ДВИНЯНИНА София Васильевна МОС 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
22 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра Романовна КУР 0.833 13 27 квалифицированных
23 ВОРОНКО Полина Алексеевна МОС 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
24 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина Руслановна СПБ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных
25 КУМАНИ Камилла Дмитриевна КУР 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных
26 KARABTSOVA KSENIYA BLR 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
27 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина Сергеевн МОО 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
28 ИСМАГИЛОВА Самира Эмильевна ТАТ 0.833 9 24 квалифицированных
29 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира Андреевна СПБ 0.800 15 24 квалифицированных
30 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения Сергеевна КУР 0.800 11 24 квалифицированных
31 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина Сергеевна СВЕ 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных
32 САВКАЕВА Арина Сергеевна МОС 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
33 НЕУШКИНА Анастасия Петровна МОС 0.800 8 21 квалифицированных
34 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья Дмитриевна МОС 0.800 7 20 квалифицированных
35 БОНДАРЕВА Майя Антоновна СПБ 0.800 1 20 квалифицированных
36 ГУТОРОВА Ольга Олеговна КУР 0.667 13 26 квалифицированных
37 ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия Владимиро СПБ 0.667 13 25 квалифицированных
38 САУТИЕВА Диана Александровна СПБ 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных
39 ЯГУНОВА Вероника Владимировна МОО 0.667 11 24 квалифицированных
40 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ольга Павловна МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицированных
41 АРАБАДЖИ Нелли Григорьевна СПБ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
42 ЗИЛИНСКАЯ Ульяна Романовна СПБ 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
43 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анисия Андреевна МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных
44 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира Евгеньевна СПБ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
45 РАЗИНЬКОВА Мария Алексеевна МОС 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных
45 САТАЕВА Варвара Алексеевна СПБ 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных
47 КЕРТАНОВА Леона Олеговна МОС 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных
48 ЛИСОВЦОВА Елизавета Владимир СПБ 0.667 6 22 квалифицированных
49 ШУМИЛИНА Василиса Алексеевна МОО 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
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50 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина Максимовна БАШ 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
51 МУРТАЗОВА София Савельевна АЛА 0.667 3 22 квалифицированных
52 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита Муратовна МОО 0.667 3 21 квалифицированных
53 ГЛАЗКОВА Арина Евгеньевна СПБ 0.667 2 24 квалифицированных
53 МАШКИНА Ульяна Семеновна БАШ 0.667 2 24 квалифицированных
55 ГРАНКОВА Софья Ильинична МОС 0.667 2 23 квалифицированных
56 СМИРНОВА Ксения Евгеньевна МОС 0.667 1 22 квалифицированных
57 МИХАЛЮК Анна Денисовна СПБ 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
58 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия Андреевна МОС 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
59 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария Алексеевна КУР 0.600 4 18 квалифицированных
60 СЕМАШКО Анастасия Александров РОС 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
61 САФИНА Дарья Рустемовна БАШ 0.600 1 20 квалифицированных
62 СОРОКИНА Анна Сергеевна СПБ 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
63 ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета Александров МОС 0.600 1 15 квалифицированных
64 БЕРЕЗИНА Мария Владиславовна МОС 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
65 ЛОЗОВАЯ Варвара Алексеевна МОС 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
65 ОЗЕРОВА Дарья Михайловна МОС 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
67 ТУНИК Алиса Евгеньевна СПБ 0.500 4 23 квалифицированных
68 МИНЯЕВА Полина Станиславовна СПБ 0.500 3 24 квалифицированных
69 СМИРНОВА Дария Евгеньевна МОС 0.500 3 23 квалифицированных
70 ТАТАРУ Кира Валерьевна СПБ 0.500 2 23 квалифицированных
71 ЕСИНА Елизавета Егоровна МОС 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
71 СОГЛАЕВА Мария Романовна КУР 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
73 СЕВОСТЬЯНОВА Анна Дмитриевн МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
73 ЦКАЕВА Дана Черменовна АЛА 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
75 ХАБАРОВА Полина Игоревна МОС 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
76 МОЛДАВСКАЯ Дарья Максимовна МОС 0.500 1 25 квалифицированных
77 SAKHON ULYANA BLR 0.500 1 24 квалифицированных
78 ШАБАЕВА Анастасия Валерьевна СВЕ 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
79 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара Артуровна МОО 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
79 ФАЗЛИЕВА Амалия Рауфовна ТАТ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
79 ЦАЛЛАГОВА Ева Маратовна АЛА 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
82 ПАНАРИНА Милана Олеговна МОС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных
83 ЛАПИНА Мария Алексеевна СПБ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицированных
84 КЛЮКИНА Элина Дмитриевна МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
85 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана Олеговна МОС 0.500 -3 20 квалифицированных
86 СУБХАНКУЛОВА Мирослава Вале СПБ 0.500 -4 22 квалифицированных
87 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра Андреевн СПБ 0.500 -4 21 квалифицированных
88 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВА Дарья Алексеевна СПБ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицированных
89 БЕЛОУСОВА Алена Андреевна АЛА 0.500 -5 21 квалифицированных
90 ДУБКО Мария Владимировна МОС 0.500 -5 18 квалифицированных
91 ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся Юрьевна КУР 0.400 2 17 квалифицированных
92 КОРШИКОВА Анна Николаевна ВРЖ 0.400 0 21 квалифицированных
93 ЕМАШЕВА Екатерина Дмитриевна БАШ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицированных
94 МУФАЗАЛОВА Карина Маратовна БАШ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицированных
95 БУХТОЯРОВА Ульяна Ивановна МОС 0.400 -4 13 квалифицированных
96 ХАНАЕВА Тамара Германовна АЛА 0.400 -9 13 квалифицированных
97 ЮСУПОВА Елизавета Артуровна МОС 0.333 0 21 квалифицированных
98 TSYBULIA KIRA BLR 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
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99 СОГЛАЕВА София Романовна КУР 0.333 -4 21 квалифицированных
100 ЗИНОВЬЕВА Наталия Дмитриевна СПБ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицированных
101 IVANOVA MARIYA BLR 0.333 -6 20 квалифицированных
102 КАШИРСКАЯ Анна Сергеевна ВРЖ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицированных
103 МАКОЕВА Кристина Зауровна АЛА 0.333 -8 14 квалифицированных
104 ШАШКОВА Софья Викторовна МОС 0.333 -9 15 квалифицированных
105 ДОРОШЕНКО Влада Андреевна РОС 0.333 -10 14 выбывший
106 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия Антоновна СПБ 0.333 -11 16 выбывший
107 ПЕТРОВА Екатерина Игоревна НИЖ 0.333 -11 15 выбывший
108 МОРОЗОВА Анна Александровна КУР 0.333 -12 16 выбывший
109 ДЫНИНА Варвара Сергеевна СПБ 0.333 -12 11 выбывший
110 СОМОВА Наталья Сергеевна МОС 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
111 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия Витальевна БАШ 0.200 -7 14 выбывший
112 ШЕВЦОВА Вероника Денисовна МОС 0.200 -9 12 выбывший
113 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья Игоревна ТАТ 0.200 -10 11 выбывший
114 ГОПАЛОВА Ксения Александровна МОС 0.200 -10 10 выбывший
115 ПЕТУХОВА Ирина Максимовна СВЕ 0.200 -14 9 выбывший
116 АРАФЕХ Лилиана Рикардо МОС 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
116 ЧАШЕЧКИНА Вера Антоновна МОС 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
118 НИЗЯЕВА Агата Федоровна СПБ 0.167 -10 17 выбывший
119 БЫЧЕК Полина Алексеевна МОС 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
120 ФОМИНЫХ Варвара Антоновна МОС 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
121 ШАШКОВА Вероника Всеволодовн НИЖ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
122 БОРОВАЯ Дарья Сергеевна МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
123 ГОРИНОВА Ксения Максимовна МОС 0.167 -11 14 выбывший
124 ШАХОВА Екатерина Антоновна БАШ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
125 ПОНОМАРЁВА Дарья Андреевна МОО 0.167 -13 13 выбывший
126 ШЕЛЕПЕЕВА Виктория Сергеевна РОС 0.167 -14 15 выбывший
127 ШИРОКОВА Вероника Сергеевна СПБ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
128 ТИМОФЕЕВА Евгения Владимиров МОО 0.167 -15 11 выбывший
129 БАТЫРОВА Тамила Батыровна АЛА 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
129 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния Филипповна СПБ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
131 МЯСНИКОВА Василиса Ильинична МОС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
131 НАРТИКОЕВА Валерия Гамлетовн АЛА 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
133 МЕЛЬКУМОВА Виктория Михайло МОС 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
134 АМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Милана Степановна МОС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
135 SADKOUSKAYA KATSIARYNA BLR 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
136 ТИМОНОВА Дина Сергеевна РОС 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
137 ПОЖАРОВА София-Мария Андрее МОС 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
138 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА София Михайловн БАШ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
139 НОСОВА Екатерина Денисовна СВЕ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
140 БОБОК Валерия Максимовна МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
141 БЕРКУТ Дамира Дмитриевна МОС 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
141 МАЛАШКИНА Елизавета Ильинич МОО 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
141 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия Андреев ВРЖ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
144 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана Дмитриевн СПБ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
145 КУЗАКОВА Арина Алексеевна МОС 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
146 ГУСЕВА Алена Петровна РОС 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
146 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Лада Владиславовна МОС 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
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148 BIRKOS ANNA BLR 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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